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The restaurant from Cleveland offers 118 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $7.6.
What User doesn't like about Subway:

The heavy set female with the bleach blonde hair who always states this is not her normal location has the
crappiest attitude in the world! She is so negative and very hostile. She offers no assistance as if you're
bothering her when ordering food. Although she's always eating whenever we come in. | have began to think
we're bothering her to order food. She walks in that building to eat and collect a paycheck only! S... read more. If
you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food meals to your taste from Subway in Cleveland, freshly prepared for
you in short time, Moreover, the enchanting desserts of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests.
Would you rather enjoy the food at home or on a special occasion like an event? Thanks to the in-house
catering, that's easily possible, For a snack, you can also have the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and
other snacks.
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Subway Yenu

Burgers
B.L.T.

Meat Dishes

MEATBALL MARINARA

Premium Subs

STEAK CHEESE

Tresh Melis®

CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT

Hot and Cold Subs

PIZZA SUB

Shareable Desserts

6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)

Uncategorized
COLD CUT COMBO
HAM CHEESE MELT

Chicken
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI

ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Ingredients Used
WE HAVE

BLACK FOREST HAM
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM

$6.5

$5.8

$7.1

$8.9

$6.0

$5.0

$10.0

$5.8
$6.9

$7.0
$7.1
$7.1

$6.5
$5.9
$6.8

Breakfast

BACON, EGG CHEESE
..z WRAP (860 CALS)

# T BLACK FOREST HAM,
Nt EGG CHEESE WRAP
(770 CALS)

EGG CHEESE WRAP (700 CALS)

STEAK, EGG CHEESE WRAP (820
CALS)

These types of dishes are
being served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

ROAST BEEF

BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT

Drinks

COCA-COLA CLASSIC
(240 CALS)

SPRITE (230 CALS)
DIET COKE (0 CALS)
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)

GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA (170
CALS)

DASANI WATER (0 CALS)
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)
1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)

HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT
PUNCH (35 CALS)

» ITALIAN B.M.T.
~ VEGGIE DELITE

$9.6

$9.6

$9.0

$9.4

$6.8
$7.9
$7.6
$8.2

$3.0

$3.0
$3.0
$3.0

$3.0

$2.8
$3.0
$2.0

$1.6

$6.5
$5.5
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MEATBALL MARINARA MELT $6.8 #11 SUBWAY CLUB $7.6
STEAK CHEESE MELT $8.1 #6 THE BOSS $7.1
SPICY ITALIAN MELT $6.9 #7 THE MEXICALI $8.3
TUNA MELT $7.5 #1 THE PHILLY $7.3
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT $7.5 #12 TURKEY CALI CLUB $9.7
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT ~ $7.8 #2 THE OUTLAW $7.4
BACON, EGG CHEESE $6.0 #5 BELLA MOZZA $7.7
STEAK, EGG CHEESE $6.0 #8 THE GREAT GARLIC $7.9
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG #4 SUPREME MEATS $8.2
$6.3
CHEESE
#9 THE CHAMP $7.5
EGG CHEESE $5.9
@, CHICKEN BACON $12.5
SUNCHIPS HARVEST o o fZ5C5 RANCH (760 CALS) :
- CHEDDAR (210 CALS) : ,.,-'a;.f{;
\edigy? MEATBALL MARINARA oo o
' MISS VICKIE’S 619 ¥ (530 CALS) :
JALAPENO (210 CALS) ™
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (230 ¢,/
LAY’S CLASSIC (240 CALS) $1.9 CALS) :
BAKED LAY'S ORIGINAL (130 CALS) $1.9 SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI
(330 CALS) $10.8
DORITOS COOL RANCH (260 CALS) $1.9
B.L.T. (360 CALS) $9.5
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (240 s
CALS) ' TUNA (550 CALS) $9.9
CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS) $1.0 STEAK CHEESE (380 CALS) $11.1
WHITE CHIP MACADAMIA NUT (220 PIZZA SUB (620 CALS) $8.9
CALS) $0.9
COLD CUT COMBO (260 CALS) $8.9
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210
CALS) $0.9 BLACK FOREST HAM (170 CALS)  $9.0
OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS) $0.9 BUFFALO CHICKEN (380 CALS)  $11.0
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)  $0.9 ITALIAN B.M.T. (410 CALS) $10.0
GOGO SQUEEZ APPLE APPLE (45 OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (150 $9.4
$1.6 CALS)
CALS)
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM
. (160 CALS) $10.0
Subway® Series
ROAST BEEF (230 CALS) $11.2
#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB $7.6
SPICY ITALIAN (550 CALS) $9.0

#3 THE MONSTER $8.6



SPICY ITALIAN (310

SWEET ONION

CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 $9.1

CALS)
COLD CUT COMBO (160 CALS) $7.9
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (490 $10.0
CALS) :
BLACK FOREST HAM (120 CALS)  $8.0
STEAK CHEESE (210 CALS) $9.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS) $9.2
B.L.T. (210 CALS) $8.6
ITALIAN B.M.T. (240 CALS) $8.8

MEATBALL MARINARA (300 CALS) $7.9
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (110

CALS) $8.9
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (110 g o
CALS)

PIZZA SUB (310 CALS) $8.1
ROAST BEEF (150 CALS) $9.7
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (140 ¢ ,

CALS)
TUNA (310 CALS) $8.6
VEGGIE DELITE (50 CALS) $7.6

OVEN ROASTED

B8 = TURKEY (430CALS) %4
1 "=f ROTISSERIE-STYLE $9.7
" CHICKEN (500 CALS)
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI 0 o
(590 CALS)
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS) $11.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS) $9.4
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 $12.5
CALS)
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)  $9.2
TUNA (820 CALS) $9.9
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS) $9.2
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS) $9.2
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)  $9.2
B.L.T. (620 CALS) $9.1
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS) $9.2
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (440 o ,
CALS)
PIZZA SUB (720 CALS) $8.9
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS) $11.2
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS) $8.6



Subway Yenu

Subway

3318 Keith St NW, Cleveland, TN
37311, USA, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00 -22:00
Tuesday 09:00 -22:00
Wednesday 09:00 -22:00
Thursday 09:00 -22:00
Friday 09:00 -22:00
Saturday 09:00 -22:00
Sunday 09:00 -22:00
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