





Subway Menu

<u>https://menulist.menu</u> 3318 Keith St NW, Cleveland, TN 37311, USA, United States +14234726199 - https://restaurants.subway.com/united-states/tn/cleveland/3318-nkeith-st



The restaurant from Cleveland offers 118 different <u>menus and drinks on the card</u> at an average price of \$7.6. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Subway:

The heavy set female with the bleach blonde hair who always states this is not her normal location has the crappiest attitude in the world! She is so negative and very hostile. She offers no assistance as if you're bothering her when ordering food. Although she's always eating whenever we come in. I have began to think we're bothering her to order food. She walks in that building to eat and collect a paycheck only! S... read more. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food meals to your taste from Subway in Cleveland, freshly prepared for you in short time, Moreover, the **enchanting desserts** of the house shine not only in the eyes of our little guests. Would you rather enjoy the food at home or on a special occasion like an event? Thanks to the in-house catering, that's easily possible, For a snack, you can also have the yummy **sandwiches**, healthy salads and other snacks.

BLACK FOREST HAM

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM



Burgers		Break
B.L.T.	\$6.5	
Meat Dishes		2.4
MEATBALL MARINARA	\$5.8	
		EGG CHE
Premium Subs		STEAK, E CALS)
STEAK CHEESE	\$7.1	
Fresh Melts®		These t
	*• •	being s
CHICKEN BACON RANCH MELT	\$8.9	OVEN RC
Hot and Cold Subs		CHICKEN
PIZZA SUB	\$6.0	ROAST B
		BUFFALC
Shareable Desserts		Drink
6 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$5.0	Dium
12 PACK COOKIE BOX (0 CALS)	\$10.0	
<i>A</i> I		
Uncategorized		
COLD CUT COMBO	\$5.8	VITAMIN
HAM CHEESE MELT	\$6.9	GOLD PE CALS)
Chicken		DASANI
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$7.0	SIMPLY C
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN	\$7.1	1% LOW
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$7.1	HONEST PUNCH (
Ingredients Used		Sandu
WE HAVE	\$6.5	
	AF A	

fast

The second	BACON, EGG CHEESE WRAP (860 CALS)	\$9.6
6. 2ª	BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE WRAP (770 CALS)	\$9.6
EGG CHEE	SE WRAP (700 CALS)	\$9.0
STEAK, EG CALS)	G CHEESE WRAP (820	\$9.4

types of dishes are served

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY	\$6.8
CHICKEN BACON RANCH	\$7.9
ROAST BEEF	\$7.6
BUFFALO CHICKEN MELT	\$8.2

5

COCA-COLA CLASSIC (240 CALS)	\$3.0
SPRITE (230 CALS)	\$3.0
DIET COKE (0 CALS)	\$3.0
VITAMIN WATER XXX (80 CALS)	\$3.0
GOLD PEAK SWEET TEA (170 CALS)	\$3.0
DASANI WATER (0 CALS)	\$2.8
SIMPLY ORANGE (160 CALS)	\$3.0
1% LOW FAT MILK (110 CALS)	\$2.0
HONEST KIDS SUPER FRUIT PUNCH (35 CALS)	\$1.6

wiches

\$5.9

\$6.8



MEATBALL MARINARA MELT	\$6.8
STEAK CHEESE MELT	\$8.1
SPICY ITALIAN MELT	\$6.9
TUNA MELT	\$7.5
ITALIAN B.M.T. MELT	\$7.5
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY MELT	\$7.8
BACON, EGG CHEESE	\$6.0
STEAK, EGG CHEESE	\$6.0
BLACK FOREST HAM, EGG CHEESE	\$6.3
EGG CHEESE	\$5.9

Side dishes

Su	SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR (210 CALS)	\$1.9	
Par	MISS VICKIE'S JALAPEÑO (210 CALS)	\$1.9	
LAY'S CLAS	SSIC (240 CALS)	\$1.9	
BAKED LA	('S ORIGINAL (130 CALS)	\$1.9	
DORITOS C	OOL RANCH (260 CALS)	\$1.9	
DORITOS N CALS)	ACHO CHEESE (240	\$1.9	
CHOCOLATE CHIP (210 CALS)			
WHITE CHII CALS)	P MACADAMIA NUT (220	\$0.9	
RASPBERRY CHEESECAKE (210 CALS)			
OATMEAL RAISIN (200 CALS)			
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE (210 CALS)			
GOGO SQU CALS)	IEEZ APPLE APPLE (45	\$1.6	
Subway® Series			

#10 ALL-AMERICAN CLUB	\$7.6
#3 THE MONSTER	\$8.6



and the second second	#11 SUBWAY CLUB	\$7.6
S.A.	#6 THE BOSS	\$7.1
and the second	#7 THE MEXICALI	\$8.3
#1 THE PH	ILLY	\$7.3
#12 TURKEY CALI CLUB		\$9.7
#2 THE OUTLAW		\$7.4
#5 BELLA MOZZA		\$7.7
#8 THE GREAT GARLIC		\$7.9
#4 SUPREM	ME MEATS	\$8.2
#9 THE CH	AMP	\$7.5

No Bready Bowls"

	CHICKEN BACON RANCH (760 CALS)	\$12.5
	MEATBALL MARINARA (530 CALS)	\$8.9
ROTISSERI CALS)	E-STYLE CHICKEN (230	\$10.8
SWEET ON (330 CALS)	ION CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$10.8
B.L.T. (360	CALS)	\$9.5
TUNA (550	CALS)	\$9.9
STEAK CH	EESE (380 CALS)	\$11.1
PIZZA SUB	(620 CALS)	\$8.9
COLD CUT	COMBO (260 CALS)	\$8.9
BLACK FO	REST HAM (170 CALS)	\$9.0
BUFFALO (CHICKEN (380 CALS)	\$11.0
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (410 CALS)	\$10.0
OVEN ROA CALS)	STED TURKEY (150	\$9.4
OVEN ROA (160 CALS)	STED TURKEY HAM	\$10.0
ROAST BE	EF (230 CALS)	\$11.2
SPICY ITAL	IAN (550 CALS)	\$9.0



Salads

	SPICY ITALIAN (310 CALS)	\$8.0
	SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (250 CALS)	\$9.1
COLD CUT	COMBO (160 CALS)	\$7.9
CHICKEN E CALS)	BACON RANCH (490	\$10.0
BLACK FO	REST HAM (120 CALS)	\$8.0
STEAK CH	EESE (210 CALS)	\$9.2
BUFFALO CHICKEN (300 CALS)		\$9.2
B.L.T. (210	CALS)	\$8.6
ITALIAN B.	M.T. (240 CALS)	\$8.8
MEATBALL	MARINARA (300 CALS)	\$7.9
OVEN ROA CALS)	STED TURKEY (110	\$8.9
OVEN ROA CALS)	STED TURKEY HAM (110	\$8.9
PIZZA SUB	(310 CALS)	\$8.1
ROAST BE	EF (150 CALS)	\$9.7
ROTISSERI CALS)	E-STYLE CHICKEN (140	\$9.2
TUNA (310	CALS)	\$8.6
VEGGIE DE	LITE (50 CALS)	\$7.6

Wraps

OVEN ROASTED TURKEY (430 CALS)	\$9.4
ROTISSERIE-STYLE CHICKEN (500 CALS)	\$9.7
SWEET ONION CHICKEN TERIYAKI (590 CALS)	\$10.9
STEAK CHEESE (570 CALS)	\$11.1
BUFFALO CHICKEN (560 CALS)	\$9.4
CHICKEN BACON RANCH (840 CALS)	\$12.5
MEATBALL MARINARA (800 CALS)	\$9.2
TUNA (820 CALS)	\$9.9
SPICY ITALIAN (820 CALS)	\$9.2
COLD CUT COMBO (530 CALS)	\$9.2
BLACK FOREST HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.2
B.L.T. (620 CALS)	\$9.1
ITALIAN B.M.T. (680 CALS)	\$9.2
OVEN ROASTED TURKEY HAM (440 CALS)	\$9.4
PIZZA SUB (720 CALS)	\$8.9
ROAST BEEF (500 CALS)	\$11.2
VEGGIE DELITE (330 CALS)	\$8.6





3318 Keith St NW, Cleveland, TN 37311, USA, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 09:00 -22:00 Tuesday 09:00 -22:00 Wednesday 09:00 -22:00 Thursday 09:00 -22:00 Friday 09:00 -22:00 Saturday 09:00 -22:00 Sunday 09:00 -22:00



Made with menulist.menu